EVENING AND SPECIAL PROGRAMS (1988)

1 Sunday June 19 Free Time (land § water) / Sign-up Campfire
Monday Jurne 20 Message Game §(z,g~ >
Tuesday June 21 Ytheel of Fortune / (CIT activity) s .
Wednesday Jure 22  Activity Sign-up #1 / CIT Town Trip Fmrn - Tew f}
Thursday June 23 First Tribes Activity: Sports Six
Friday June 24 Activi ign-up #2 (/
Saturday June 25 @ﬂ?}?

o: Moment of ladness (Tribes)

2 June 26 Aft: Waterfront Festival
_Supday / pw&

Monday  June 27 Criental Night -

Tuesday June 28 Trip to Town / (CIT, act1v1ty)

Wednesday June 29 Activity Sign-up #3 / CIT Town Tr1p L'@
~ Thursday June 30 Tribes: Rec Hall Challenge Pﬂ-—u&r ofF 7

Friday July 1 Monopoly pocrC b

Saturday July 2 Tribes: Ten Minute Challenge pmgO

3 Sunday July Aft' Tnbes Target Skills / Eve: Tourngment Night fWP@
day July(4 Fourth of Ju & _Fireworks pouo@
Tuesday July 5 Flag) Po uvc- E/F—=
Wednesday July 6 Act1v1ty s*gn-up ¥4 JCIT Town Tri Pkuo@ RS

é’&k] Thursday July 7 Act1V1ty Sign-up #5 — Cmpw , &
Friday July 8 Lebin-ysr-Connselor I'lght Pl S oFrF— (. § g
L9!@8::1turday July 9 End of Tribes éom etition: Sports &
J

Sunday July 10 Aft: Bailing & Boatm ve'
Monday July 11 Trip to Town’ LIT Town Trlp\
{es_dgL, July 12 Prepare for Camp Clympics
ednesday July 13 First Day of Camp Clympics e
ﬁf’sﬂay -July 14 “Second Day of Camp Olympics % )
Friday July 15 ia Game (Early/
Saturday July 16 W/ Early B1rds return
Sunday July 17 Evening Competition / Campflre
Monday July 18 Capture the Flag A
Tuesday  July 19 Wpacﬁnual Pursuit j/ / ‘
Wednesday July 20 ~Moment of lladness / {(CIT Town Trip £}
Thursday July 21 Challenge Night / Town Trip for Cabins 1-4 {d)

Friday July 22 Prepare for Sports Spectacular S@Uﬂ‘g -
Saturday July 23 First Day of Camp Waupaca Sports Spectacular

tn

6 Sunday July 24 Second Day of Sports Spectacular / (8-week visiting)

ionday July 25 Message Game -

Tuesday  July 26 @ >

Vednesday July 27 reasure Hunt (7-14) / Rec llall Challenge (1-6) / CIT Town ;
Thursday July 28 ‘

Challenge Night / Town Trjp for C B S
Friday July 29 ‘ Ni a,é/y‘\ [12\

Saturday July 3(“ A11 Sports Tournﬁment Night

: regsure Hunt (1 By 8 Challenge (7-CIT)
; ~§ Blue Phys?cal Fitness. N1ght :

Battle of the Cabin Counselors / (CIT Town "'r1p)
nge Mieh - A,
hn ng t / Town 'I‘r1p for Ca 7%/\) ﬂ

July 31 \

Gold Push




8 Sunday Aug 7
Monday Aug 8
Tuesday Aug 9
Wednesday Aug 10
Thursday Aug 11
Friday Aug 12

| Ay

Cookouts..

Wednesday (June 22)
"ednesday (June 29)
Vednesday (July 6) -

Thursday (July 21)
Thursday (July 28)
Thursday (August 4)

Evening Campouts

Thursday . (June 30)
Tuesday (July 5)
VYednesday (July 6)
Thursday (July 7)

/___—

lednesday (July 20)

Thursday (July 21)
ues ‘(JET;XEET\\i
mﬁw_)

nsday*fiul§928)
Friday (Jul )

Monday (August 1)
Wednesday (August 3)
Thursday (August 4).

Blue vs. Yhite W
Plue vs, VWhite
Blue vs. Vhite
Blue vs. White

Super Pelay / Camp Banquet
Head for Pome — late APTERMOON -

1>
L

quz | -
3 726 [ SOL

r [ A e Auic T 2 e
\\;?%%22{6941741

Golf Trip to Royal Caks P

Trip to Fish Hatchery s
Trip to the Petting Zoo byl
s a ”M@’ﬂ%jﬁ
éy—frjgt, é:>ﬁzgi>

Activity Sign-up (First Four)

Crystal River Playak Tri
Bicycle Trip to Town
Photography Dark Room Work
Ga Ga Tournament




TR ™

STAFF TIME OFF RESTRICTICNS

6 Days Off (No days cff during the 5th § 8th weeks)

No days off on the following days:

Monday, June 20 (Veek 1)
Tuesday - Thursday (July 12-14) No Olympic Coaches (Week 4)

3 Nights Off Per YWeek (Only 2 nights during 1st week, 1 night 8th week)

Night Cff Restrictions on the following days:

Week 1

No Night Off
No Night Off

Monday, June 20 and Sunday, June 19
Friday, June 24 (some exceptions)

Week 2
€ Nightl sunday; 26
Night = Friday, July 1
Week 3 :

Late Night

Thursday, July 7 (some exceptions)

Week 4

Late Night Sunday, July 10
Late Night Tuesday, July 12
Late Night Wednesday, July 13
Late Night Thursday, July 14
Week 5

No Night Off

Sunday, July 17

Late Night Wednesday, July 20

Late Night Fri-Sat-Sun, July 22-24 (Sports Spectacular Coaches)
Week 6

Late Night Tuesday, July 26 (some exceptions)

Week 7

Late Night Tuesday, August 2 (some exceptions)

Week 8

Late Night Sun-Mon-Tue, August 7-9

e W



